
2013 T&F Leagues & Champs

Month Day & Date Competition Venue Ages
April Sunday, 27 April 2014 YDL Upper Round 1 - Northern West 1 Bebington U17 & U20 only (selected)

Saturday, 3 May 2014 YDL Lower Round 1 - Northern West 1 Ellesmere Port U13 & U15 only (selected)
Sunday, 4 May 2014 Northern League Round 1 - Division 4W Litherland, Southport & Waterloo U20 & Senior
Sunday, 11 May 2014 Cheshire League Round 1 Deeside U11 (Year 4+) to Senior
Saturday, 31 May 2014 YDL Lower Round 2 - Northern West 1 Preston U13 & U15 only (selected)

Sunday, 1 June 2014 YDL Upper Round 2 - Northern West 1 Longford Stadium, Trafford U17 & U20 only (selected)
Saturday, 7 June 2014 Northern League Round 2 - Division 4W Eccles, Salford Mets U20 & Senior
Sunday, 15 June 2014 Cheshire League Round 2 Cumberland Arena, Crewe U11 (Year 4+) to Senior
Sunday, 22 June 2014 YDL Lower Round 3 - Northern West 1 Longford Stadium, Trafford U13 & U15 only (selected)
Sunday, 29 June 2014 YDL Upper Round 3 - Northern West 1 Blackburn U17 & U20 only (selected)

Sunday, 6 July 2014 Cheshire League Round 3 TBA (Crewe or Widnes) U11 (Year 4+) to Senior
Sunday, 13 July 2014 Northern League Round 3 - Division 4W Warrington U20 & Senior
Saturday, 19 July 2014 YDL Lower Round 4 - Northern West 1 Cumberland Arena, Crewe U13 & U15 only (selected)
Sunday, 27 July 2014 YDL Upper Round 4 - Northern West 1 Cumberland Arena, Crewe U17 & U20 only (selected)

Saturday, 9 August 2014 Northern League Round 4 - Division 4W Wrexham U20 & Senior
? Cheshire Relays (TBC) U11 to Senior

September Sunday, 7 September 2014 Cheshire League Round 4 Macclesfield U11 (Year 4+) to Senior

Cheshire League (U11s to Seniors)
Youth Development League (U13's to U20's) Team Managers: U13B&G (Wendy), U17M & U20M (Sylvia), U17W & U20W (TBA), U15B & U15G (TBA)

Northern Senior League (U20's, Seniors). TCEA Team Managers: Senior Men, Women (inc U20 Men, Women) TBA

Team Managers: U11/U13 B&G (Wendy), U17B & Senior Men (Sylvia), Senior Women (TBA), U15B & U15G (TBA)
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